

 Government eProcurement System	eProcurement System Government of India			
Published Corrigendum Details				
Date : 12-Mar-2024 04:36 PM				
 Print				
Organisation Chain :	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar			
Tender ID :	2024_IITRP_799404_1			
Tender Ref No :	IIRPR/EE/T/24/296			
Tender Title :	Providing and fixing of vertical blinds at Super Academic Block of IIT Ropar			
Corrigendum Type :	Date			
Corrigendum:1				
Corrigendum Title	Corrigendum Description	Published Date	Document Name	Doc Size(in KB)
Addendum and Corrigendum	details attached.	12-Mar-2024 04:36 PM	blindscorri.pdf 	736.43
Critical Dates				
Publish Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	19-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	
Document Download/Sale Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Document Download/Sale End Date	18-Mar-2024 04:00 PM	
Clarification Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Clarification End Date	15-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	
Bid Submission Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Bid Submission End Date	18-Mar-2024 04:00 PM	
Details Before Corrigendum				
Critical Dates				
Publish Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	14-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	
Document Download/Sale Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Document Download/Sale End Date	13-Mar-2024 04:00 PM	
Clarification Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Clarification End Date	12-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	
Bid Submission Start Date	07-Mar-2024 05:00 PM	Bid Submission End Date	13-Mar-2024 04:00 PM	

 समाधानं जगती	Government eProcurement System	eProcurement System Government of India			
Published Corrigendum Details		Date : 12-Mar-2024 04:37 PM			
		 Print			
Organisation Chain :	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar				
Tender ID :	2024_IITRP_799404_1				
Tender Ref No :	IIRPR/EE/T/24/296				
Tender Title :	Providing and fixing of vertical blinds at Super Academic Block of IIT Ropar				
Corrigendum Type :	Technical Bid				
Corrigendum Document Details					
Corr.No.	Corrigendum Title	Corrigendum Description	Published Date	Document Name	Doc Size(in KB)
1	Addendum and Corrigendum	Details attached.	12-Mar-2024 04:37 PM	blindscorri.pdf 	736.43



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR

रूपनगर, पंजाब-140001 / Rupnagar, Punjab-140001

Email - ee@iitrpr.ac.in, Phone No. - 01881-235101

Date: 12.03.2024

ADDENDUM CUM CORRIGENDUM

1. The clause "A" & "B" of Form-6 of the tender " **Providing and fixing of vertical blinds at Super Academic Block of IIT Ropar** " (NIT No.IITRPR/EE/T/24/296) is amended as follows:

Existing Clause of Form 6	Amended Clause of Form 6
● Clause 'A': Registered contractors in appropriate class in CPWD/ MES/ BSNL /Railways/ State PWDs/ Central/State Autonomous Departments and Central PSUs. (Page no. 13) ● Clause 'B': Enlistment order of contractor. (Page no. 14)	● Clause 'A': Registered contractors in appropriate class in CPWD/ MES/ BSNL /Railways/ State PWDs/ Central/State Autonomous Departments /Central PSUs and OEM ● Clause 'B': Enlistment order of contractor/OEM registration certificate.

2. The last date of submission of tender has been extended upto 18.03.2024. All other terms and Conditions remain the same.

Executive Engineer